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199703260000
92321

03/26/1997
10:24:09 AM

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PASKE,
CYNTHIA L

202001300000
39940

01/30/2020
12:23:33 AM

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LAMMONS
ZACKARY

202002050000
47580

02/05/2020
09:18:04 AM

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FLOREZ ERIN

202002170000
63510

02/17/2020
12:28:13 AM

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MORRIS
SAMANTHA J

202002170000
63560

02/17/2020
12:28:18 AM

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FRENCH
CRYSTAL R

202002180000
65380

02/18/2020
11:26:03 AM

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOTES JOHN

202002280000
79670

02/28/2020
12:28:41 AM

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SUTHERLAND
PAULA

202002280000
79700

02/28/2020
12:28:44 AM

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS YOUNG
PATRICIA

202002270000
77040

02/27/2020
11:26:13 AM

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ABRAMS
COREY

202003230001
13740

03/23/2020
01:48:46 PM

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOPSON
JASON

202003230001
13750

03/23/2020
01:48:47 PM

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVIS DAVID

202003230001
13760

03/23/2020
01:48:48 PM

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CAMPBELL
ELIZABETH

202003230001
13780

03/23/2020
01:48:50 PM

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KELLY HALI

202005070001
79940

05/07/2020
12:14:47 AM

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GREER
KENTON

202005110001
85060

05/11/2020
02:21:38 PM

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LEVERETTE
ANTHONY



202005110001
85070

05/11/2020
02:21:39 PM

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCCRARY
KATIE

202005120001
86500

05/12/2020
11:08:20 AM

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JENKINS
JUSTIN

202005190001
97370

05/19/2020
09:11:54 AM

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SAMUEL LOIS

202005190001
97350

05/19/2020
09:11:52 AM

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARDIN
KEVIN

202005210002
02860

05/21/2020
09:02:19 AM

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CULVER
DANNY

202005290002
15550

05/29/2020
01:21:48 PM

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BROWN
VALLENCIA

202005290002
15540

05/29/2020
01:21:47 PM

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TAURIAC
BIANCIA

202005290002
15580

05/29/2020
01:21:51 PM

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MATHERSON
NATHAN

202005290002
15590

05/29/2020
01:21:52 PM

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BOYD
STEPHANIE

202006010002
18920

06/01/2020
02:24:12 PM

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JOHNSON
PORSHA

202006040002
25760

06/04/2020
01:33:37 PM

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BOYD
ROBERT

202006040002
25750

06/04/2020
01:33:36 PM

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARRISON
JAMES H

202006040002
25780

06/04/2020
01:33:39 PM

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHANDLER
PHILLIP

202006040002
25770

06/04/2020
01:33:38 PM

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WOLFE
ROBERT

202006120002
40850

06/12/2020
02:24:39 PM

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TURNER
COURTNEY


