Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199703260000 92321	03/26/1997 10:24:09 AM	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PASKE, CYNTHIA L						Description
202001300000 39940	01/30/2020 12:23:33 AM	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LAMMONS ZACKARY						
202002050000 17580	02/05/2020 09:18:04 AM	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FLOREZ ERIN						
202002170000 63510	02/17/2020 12:28:13 AM	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MORRIS SAMANTHA J						
202002170000 63560	02/17/2020 12:28:18 AM	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FRENCH CRYSTAL R						
202002180000 65380	02/18/2020 11:26:03 AM	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MOTES JOHN						
202002280000 79670	02/28/2020 12:28:41 AM	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SUTHERLAND PAULA						
202002280000 79700	02/28/2020 12:28:44 AM	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	YOUNG PATRICIA						
202002270000 77040	02/27/2020 11:26:13 AM	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ABRAMS COREY						
202003230001 13740	03/23/2020 01:48:46 PM	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOPSON JASON						
202003230001 13750	03/23/2020 01:48:47 PM	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DAVIS DAVID						
202003230001 13760	03/23/2020 01:48:48 PM	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CAMPBELL ELIZABETH						
202003230001 13780	03/23/2020 01:48:50 PM	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KELLY HALI						
202005070001 79940	05/07/2020 12:14:47 AM	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GREER KENTON						
202005110001 85060	05/11/2020 02:21:38 PM	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LEVERETTE ANTHONY						

	ı	т		1	1	1	1	1	т	
202005110001 85070	05/11/2020 02:21:39 PM	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCCRARY KATIE					
202005120001 86500	05/12/2020 11:08:20 AM	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JENKINS JUSTIN					
202005190001 97370	05/19/2020 09:11:54 AM	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SAMUEL LOIS					
202005190001 97350	05/19/2020 09:11:52 AM	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARDIN KEVIN					
202005210002 02860	05/21/2020 09:02:19 AM	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CULVER DANNY					
202005290002 15550	05/29/2020 01:21:48 PM	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BROWN VALLENCIA					
202005290002 15540	05/29/2020 01:21:47 PM	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TAURIAC BIANCIA					
202005290002 15580	05/29/2020 01:21:51 PM	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MATHERSON NATHAN					
202005290002 15590	05/29/2020 01:21:52 PM	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BOYD STEPHANIE					
202006010002 18920	06/01/2020 02:24:12 PM	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JOHNSON PORSHA					
202006040002 25760	06/04/2020 01:33:37 PM	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BOYD ROBERT					
202006040002 25750	06/04/2020 01:33:36 PM	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARRISON JAMES H					
202006040002 25780	06/04/2020 01:33:39 PM	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHANDLER PHILLIP					
202006040002 25770	06/04/2020 01:33:38 PM	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WOLFE ROBERT					
202006120002 40850	06/12/2020 02:24:39 PM	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TURNER COURTNEY					